FE
AT
U
R
ES
O
R
D

• Energy Harvesting System
Resolution
1617 16-Bit Multiturn & 17-Bit Single Turn
Note: Each ENC-KCD-BCB kit encoder ships with
assembly tools, free of charge.
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
Units are in Inches
Part # Diameter “L”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-157-E5U-PRQ 0.157”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-197-E5U-PRQ 0.197”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-236-E5U-PRQ 0.236”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-250-E5U-PRQ 0.250”
Part # Diameter “L”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-157-E6U-PRQ 0.157”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-197-E6U-PRQ 0.197”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-236-E6U-PRQ 0.236”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-250-E6U-PRQ 0.250”
Part # Diameter “L”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-157-E7U-PRQ 0.157”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-197-E7U-PRQ 0.197”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-236-E7U-PRQ 0.236”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-250-E7U-PRQ 0.250”
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
Units are in Inches
Part # Diameter “L”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-314-F5U-PRQ 0.314”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-375-F5U-PRQ 0.375”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-393-F5U-PRQ 0.393”
Part # Diameter “L”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-314-F7U-PRQ 0.314”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-375-F7U-PRQ 0.375”
ENC-KCD-BCB-1617-393-F7U-PRQ 0.393”
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
Bi
SS
 C